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2021/5/1 Ver.00-02
Start Leg1 （Section 1）  Saturday. 15 May 2021

TC LOCATION SS
dist.

Liaison
dist.

Total
dist.

Target
time

First car
due

0 Rally Start（鬼石） 17:00
1 上日野 51.24 51.24 1:30 18:30

SS1 Mikabo-Short 1 7.61 0:03 18:33
2 秋葉峠 1.55 9.16 0:17 18:50

SS2 Mikabo-Long 1 12.46 0:03 18:53
RZ 　Refuel - SHELL(セルフ式GS) (26.32) (1:02) （19:55）
1 　Distance to finish (20.07) (27.71) (47.78)
3 上日野 51.69 64.15 1:57 20:50

SS3 Mikabo-Short 2 7.61 0:03 20:53
4 秋葉峠 1.55 9.16 0:17 21:10

SS4 Mikabo-Long 2 12.46 0:03 21:13
4A Rally Finish ＆ Parc Ferme in（鬼石） 0.79 13.25 0:22 21:35

　Leg1 totals 40.14 106.82 146.96

SS Liaison Total ％
Totals （Leg1 - 4SS） 40.14 106.82 146.96 27.3%

MSCC ラリー in MIKABO
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※　TC4Aは早着のタイムペナルティーは課さない。

TOTALS OF THE RALLY


